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1.—Combined Revenue of All Governments, 1962 and 1963 

NOTE.—Figures are for fiscal years ended nearest Dec. 31. 

Source 

1962 

Federal Pro
vincial 

Munic
ipal Total 

1963 

Federal Pro
vincial 

Munic
ipal Total 

Taxes— 
Income— 

Corporations 
Individuals 
Interest, etc., going abroad. . 

General sales 
Motor fuel and fuel oil sa les . . . . 
Other sales 
Excise duties and taxes 
Customs import duties 
Real and personal property. . . . 
Business. 
Estate taxes and succession 

duties 
Other 

Totals, Taxes 

Privileges, Licences and 
P e r m i t s -

Liquor control and regulation.. 
Motor vehicles 
Natural resources 
Other 

Totals, Privileges, Licences 
and Permits 

Sales and services 
Fines and penalties 

Contributions from Government 
Enterprises— 

Own Enterprises— 
Liquor boards and com

missions 
Other 

Federal and provincial in lieu of 
taxes 

Other revenue 
Non-revenue and surplus receipts 

Totals, Net General Rev
enue excluding Inter-
government Transfers . . . 

Inter-government Transfers— 
Fiscal and tax-sharing arrange

ments 
Share of income tax on power 

utilities 
Subsidies 
Special payments 
Grants in lieu of municipal taxes 

on federal and provincial pro
perty 

Grand Totals, Net General 
Revenue 

$'000 

1,298,087 
2,018,276 

129,137 
1,108,210 

641,256 
644,992 

87,143 
491 

$'000 

395,340 
359,921 

515,604 
483,669 
65,453 

9,001 

72,014 
186,569s 

$'000 

42,292 
635 

3,242 

1,529,993 
48,106' 

14,407 

$'000 

1,693, 
2,378, 

129, 
1,666, 

484, 
68, 

641, 
644. 

1,538. 

159,157 
201,467 

$'000 

1,374,708 
2,167,674 

124,500 
1,277,815 

665,764 
581,441 

90,671 
219 

$'000 

412,236 
389,282 

562,021 
539,007 
70,098 

85,679 
197,883 

$'000 

58,080 
861 

3, ' 

1,621,785 
51,733 

16,678 

$'000 

1,786,944 
2,556,956 

124,500 
1,897,916 

539,868 
73,591 

665,764 
581,441 

1,630,874 
51,733 

176,350 
214,780 

5,927,592 2,087,571 1,638,675 9,653,838 6,282,792 2,265,295 1,752,630 10,300,717 

3,928 
22,537 

53,062 
186,829 
315,552 
33,862 29,208 

53,073 
186,829 
319,480 
85,607 

5,232 
23,622 

55,502 
210,762 
366,617 

36,421 31,907 

55,513 
210,762 
371,849 
91,950 

26,476 589,305 29,208 644,989 28,865 669,302 31,907 730,074 

62,617 
1,213 

107,084 

279,271 
22,751 

56,242 
9,492 

216,816 
8,318 

4,259 
4,885 

27,094 

20,524 

128,695 

118,859 
10,705 

216,816 
142,496 

20,524 

412,225 
27,636 

67,051 
1,548 

124,651 

322,312 
27,695 

54,017 
10,681 

232,877 
13,250 

4,543 
10,009 

26,141 

24,208 

146,091 

121,068 
12,229 

232,877 
164,042 

24,208 

472,946 
37,704 

6,437,004 2,976,888 1,844,196 11,248,088 8,854,914 3,259,974 1,980,977 12,095,865 

202,249 

10,207 
66,470 78,743 

1,642 

29,423 

202,249 

10,207 
145,213 

1,642 

29,423 

182,179 

9,868 
66,526 78,857 

1,740 

31,528 

182,179 

145,383 
1,740 

31,528 

6,427,004 3,255,814 1,954,004 11,636,822 6,854,914 3,518,547 !, 093,102 12,466,563 

1 Incomplete; not separable from real property taxes in some provinces. 2 Includes hospital insurance 
premiums amounting to $119,425 in 1962 and $124,447 in 1963. 


