1.—Combined Revenue of All Governments, 1962 and 1963

Note.—Figures are for fiscal years ended nearest Dec. 31.

	1962				1963			
Source	Federal	Pro- vincial	Munic- ipal	Total	Federal	Pro- vincial	Munic- ipal	Total
	\$'000	\$'000	\$,000	\$'000	\$,000	\$'000	\$'000	\$,000
Taxes— Income—								
Corporations	1,298,087	395,340 359,921		1,693,427	1,374,708	412,236 389,282		1,786,944 $2,556,956$
Interest, etc., going abroad	129,187	_		129,137	2,167,674 124,500			124.500
General sales	1,108,210	515,604	42,292 635	1,000,100	1,277,815	562,021 539,007	58,080 861	1,897,916
Motor fuel and fuel oil sales Other sales	=	483,669 65,453	3,242	484,304 68,695		70,098		539,868 73,591
Excise duties and taxes	641,256	-	_	68,695 641,256 644,992	665,764	_	<u> </u>	73,591 665,764
Customs import duties Real and personal property	644,992	9,001	1,529,993	1,538,994	581,441	9.089	1,621,785	581,441 1,630,874
Business			48,1061	48,106	 -	<u> </u>	51,733	
Estate taxes and succession duties	87,143	72.014	_	159,157	90,671	85,679		176,350
Other	491	186,5692		201,467		197,883	16,678	214,780
Totals, Taxes	5,927,592	2,087,571	1,638,675	9,653,838	6,282,792	2,265,295	1,752,630	10,300,717
Privileges, Licences and								
Permits— Liquor control and regulation	11	53,062	_	53,073	11	55,502		55,513
Motor vehicles	_	186,829 315,552	-	186,829	—	210,762		210,762
Natural resources Other	3,928 22,537	315,552 33,862	29,208	319,480 85,607	5,232 23,622	366,617 36,421	31,907	371,849 91,950
•								
Totals, Privileges, Licences and Permits	26, 476	589,305	29,208	644,989	28,865	669,302	31,907	730,074
Sales and services	62,617 1,213	56,242 9,492		118,859 10,705	67,051 1,548	54,017 1 0 ,681	=	121,068 12,229
Contributions from Government Enterprises— Own Enterprises—								
Liquor boards and com-		240 040		4.4 4.6		^** ^**	!	000 075
missionsOther	107,084	216,816 8,318		216,816 142,496		232,877 13,250	26,141	232,877 164,042
Federal and provincial in lieu of		,,,,,,	· ·	·				· .
taxes	_		20,524	20,524	_	_	24,208	24,208
Other revenue	279,271 22,751	4,259 4,885	128,695	412,225 27,636	322,312 27,695	4,543 10,009	146,091	472,946 37,704
Totals, Net General Rev-								
enue excluding Inter- government Transfers	6,427,004	2,976,888	1,844,196	11,248,088	6,854,914	3,259,974	1,980,977	12,095,865
Inter-government Transfers— Fiscal and tax-sharing arrange-								
ments	_	202,249	_	202,249	-	182,179		182,179
Share of income tax on power utilities		10,207	_	10,207	_	9,868		9,868
Subsidies		66,470	78,743	10,207 145,213 1,642	-	66,526	78,857 1,740	145,383
Special paymentsGrants in lieu of municipal taxes	_		1,642	1,642	-		1,740	1,740
on federal and provincial pro-		_	29,423	29,423			31,528	31,528
·								
Grand Totals, Net General								

¹ Incomplete; not separable from real property taxes in some provinces, premiums amounting to \$119,425 in 1962 and \$124,447 in 1963.

² Includes hospital insurance